Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Impact drill, Type: SB2E1100RV
Order data
Order number 075610 SB2E1100RV
GTIN 4002395294176
Item class 07A
Description
Version:
Powerful impact drill
· Reversible.
· Safety shut-off.
· FIXTEC metal quick-change chuck.
· 2-speed planetary gearbox for high torque and optimum adaptation to the material.
Compact and powerful 1100 W impact drill with anti-vibration system (AVS).
Supplied with:
Metal quick-change chuck 1.5 - 13 mm, additional handle, drilling depth stop, transport case.
Attention:
German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.
Note:
Suitable drill chucks can be found in Group 34.
Packaging: Carrying case
Manufacturer's designation: SB2E1100RV
Power consumption: 1100 W
maximum torque: 60 N·m
maximum speed 1st speed: 1000 rpm
maximum speed 2nd speed: 3200 rpm
maximum twist drill size ⌀ in steel: 13 mm
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:02 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Technical description
maximum torque 60 N·m
maximum vibration to EN 13.7 m/s2
maximum twist drill size ⌀ in concrete 22 mm
Manufacturer's designation SB2E1100RV
Quick-clamping chuck range 1.5 - 13 mm
maximum speed 2nd speed 3200 rpm
Weight 2.9 kg
maximum twist drill size ⌀ in steel 13 mm
Power consumption 1100 W
maximum speed 1st speed 1000 rpm
maximum twist drill size ⌀ in wood 40 mm
Packaging Carrying case
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:02 2/2